
PHS BUS 5 (AM) PHS BUS 5 (PM)

Time Stop Location Time Stop Location
5:51 AM TIVERTON BUS ACC 2:00 PM PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection

5:58 AM 25 LONG HIGHWAY 2:21 PM MAIN @ANTHONY WAY

5:58 AM 42 LONG HIGHWAY 2:22 PM 62 WEST MAIN RD

6:01 AM 210/208/209 LONG HIGHWAY 2:23 PM W MAIN @ SEASPRAY WAY

6:03 AM 293/293A LONG HIGHWAY 2:26 PM 40B/41 OLD MAIN RD

6:06 AM 420 LONG HIGHWAY 2:30 PM 221 WEST MAIN RD

6:11 AM S SHORE RD @ SHAW RD 2:31 PM 224/226/226M/226 L WEST MAIN RD

6:15 AM MAPLE AVE@JOHN T MARTIN RD 2:32 PM 253/251 WEST MAIN RD

6:22 AM WILLOW AVE@ MAGAN WAY 2:34 PM 350 WEST MAIN RD

6:29 AM TOMPKINS LN@HIGHLAND AVE 2:40 PM 58/59 SWAMP RD

6:30 AM 25 TOMPKINS LN 2:41 PM SWAMP RD @ DESOUZA LANE

6:30 AM TOMPKINS LN @ OAK FOREST DR 2:43 PM JOHN SISSON RD@ E VIEW DR

6:32 AM 49 LONG HIGHWAY 2:44 PM JOHN SISSON RD & POND VIEW DR

6:40 AM TOWN FARM TRANSFER 2:47 PM 468 LONG HIGHWAY

2:50 PM 17/15 SIMMONS RD

2:51 PM 42 SIMMONS ROAD

2:53 PM WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection


